Purpose:

Fund:

CITY OF AURORA
Special Service Area 32
North Kendall Street

Tax Levy History

Reconstruction of existing street, curb, gutter, sidewalk replacement, drive approach replacement, and replacement of right-of-
way landscaping.

317

Taxing District:

351

Maximum Period: 20 Years
Maximum Annual Rate: 0.95%

Maximum Annual Amount: NA ($1,125 intended)

Total Amount Due: $22.500.00

Tax Tax Levy Cumulative Cumulative

Levy Levy Payment Amount Amount Amount Amount Outstanding

No. Year Year Extended Extended EAV Rate Collected Collected Balance
22,500.00
1 1999 2000 1,125.09 1,125.09 125,316 0.8978 1,123.52 1,123.52 21,376.48
2 2000 2001 1,125.07 2,250.16 130,974 0.8590 1,125.29 2,248.81 20,251.19
3 2001 2002 1,125.15 - 3,375.31 148,143 0.7595 1,124.93 3,373.74 19,126.26
4 2002 2003 1,125.04 4,500.35 162,040 0.6943 1,124.93 4,498.67 18,001.33
5 2003 2004 1,125.04 5,625.39 191,463 0.5876 1,124.92 5,623.59 16,876.41
6 2004 2005 1,125.01 6,750.40 204,136 0.5511 1,106.84 6,730.43 15,769.57
7 2005 2006 1,125.00 7,875.40 218,190 0.5156 1,143.57 7,874.00 14,626.00
8 2006 2007 1,125.00 9,000.40 230,041 0.4890 1,098.82 8,972.82 13,527.18
9 2007 2008 1,125.00 10,125.40 240,931  0.466939 1,128.03 10,100.85 12,399.15
10 2008 2009 1,125.00 11,250.40 254,495  0.442052 921.26 11,022.11 11,477.89
11 2009 2010 1,125.00 12,375.40 247,338  0.454843 1,130.46 12,152.57 10,347.43
12 2010 2011 1,125.00 13,500.40 242,833  0.463281 1,299.04 13,451.61 9,048.39
13 2011 2012 1,125.00 14,625.40 228,127  0.493146 1,124.98 14,576.59 7,923.41
14 2012 2013 1,125.00 15,750.40 183,368  0.613520 1,088.20 15,664.79 6,835.21
15 2013 2014 1,125.00 16,875.40 146,188  0.769557 1,125.00 16,789.79 5,710.21
16 2014 2015 1,125.00 18,000.40 121,592 0.925225 1,125.00 17,914.79 4,585.21
17 2015 2016 1,125.00 19,125.40 133,027  0.845693 1,124.99 19,039.78 3,460.22
18 2016 2017 1,125.00 20,250.40 144,488  0.778611 1,124.99 20,164.77 2,335.23
19 2017 2018 1,125.00 21,375.40 170,021  0.661683 1,125.00 21,289.77 1,210.23
20 2018 2019 1,221.00 22,596.40 192,911  0.632934 1,010.94 22,300.71 199.29

Plan: Levy $1,125 per year until the property owners' share of project costs is recouped. The first levy will be imposed in 1999.

Filename: \SSA\32\Levyhist

Date Prepared:

11/12/19



